
Grades for the NRA Board of Directors
Grade Legend

Board Member Name Executive 
 Committee

Former  
President Email Address/Contact Grade Rationale

Allbaugh, Joe M. jma@allbaugh.us C

Arvas, Thomas P. Y tomarvas@hotmail.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Bach, Scott L. defendfreedom@earthlink.net F
✓Open Letter in Support of WLP

✓Open Letter in Support of WLP with Commentary

Bachenberg, William A. bill@lvsclays.com C

Barr, Robert L. Jr. libertybarr@bellsouth.net F
✓Private email communication with David Dell’Aquila

✓Dell’Aquila email response to Barr

Barrett, Ronnie G. ronniebarrettnra@comcast.net C

Baudler, Clel E. clel.baudler@legis.state.ia.us B ✓EC member removed

Blackwell, Kenneth J. Y jkennethblackwell@gmail.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Blunt, Matt R. mblunt@americanautocouncil.org C

Boren, Dan D. Resigned dan.boren@chickasaw.net A ✓According to court documents, participated in effort to oust Wayne LaPierre

Brown, Robert K. editorsof@aol.com A ✓Removed from committee assignment(s)

Butz, David db6565@sbcglobal.net C ✓Alleged received $250K over 10 years which unncessarily creates a potential conflict

✓Board members should only receive reimbursement for travel/hotel expenses to board 

Cain, Dean G. C

Carter, Ted W. TedCarterNRABOD@gmail.com C

Childress, Richard R. Resigned rchildress@nrahq.org A ✓Co-signed a letter with Lt. Col. North requesting financial records and an outside audit

Clark, Patricia A. patriciaclark375@gmail.com C

Colandro, Anthony P. C

Cors, Allan D. Y Y ac72nr@corsusa.net F
✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Cotton, Charles L.
Y  

1st Vice 
President

charles@cottonfamily.com F
✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Coy, David G. shootingcpa@gmail.com  C

Craig, Larry R. larrycraigllc@gmail.com C

Fleeman, Edie P. edie.board@gmail.com C

Froman, Sandra S. Y Y sandyfroman@outlook.com F
✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Frampton, Carol Y cbambery@gmail.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Friedman, Joel F ✓Open Letter in Support of WLP

Geist, Mark polterg05@mac.com C

Golob, Julie Resigned nra@juliegolob.com C

Hammer, Marion P. Y Y mphammer1@aol.com F

✓Wrote Letter in Support of WLP

✓Tallahassee Democrat Reports Hammer Gets an “F”

✓Dell’Aquila’s Response to Hammer

✓Marion Hammer Denies She is a Lobbyist for the NRA

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Heil, Maria marianra@nraonline.com D ✓Awarded New Chair for Committee

Hill, Graham Y gyhnra@gmail.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Howard, Susan Y susanhoward@gctv.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

A Advocates the replacement of CEO LaPierre and/or publicized one's removal from committee(s) due to questioning leadership, spending, policies, etc. 
B Removed from committee(s) due to questioning leadership, spending, policies, etc., but is not publicized 
C Insufficient oversight/direction to CEO LaPierre 
D Recently added to a committee(s) to limit oversight and fortify CEO LaPierre's power 
F Supports CEO LaPierre and his leadership team with insufficient oversight
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Howard, Susan Y susanhoward@gctv.com F
✓New Chair of the Nominating Committee

Jenkins, Curtis S. Y curtisjenkins.nra@gmail.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Keene, David A. Y Y dkeene@nrahq.org F

✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

✓Alleged Connection to Russian Spy Maira Butina

✓NRA Russia Investigation

✓NRA in Crisis: How the Gun Group Became Ensnared in the Russia Inquiry

King, Tom Y tking@nysrpa.org F ✓Wrote a Letter in Support of WLP

✓EC member who has not provided effectgive oversight/direction to the CEO

Knight, Timothy Resigned tknra@icloud.com A ✓Removed from committee assignment(s)

Lanford, Herbert A., Jr. herblanford@gmail.com C

Lee, Willes K.
Y 

2nd Vice 
President

willeslee@aol.com F
✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Liptak, Duane, Jr. duaneliptakjrnramail@gmail.com A ✓Removed from  committee assignment(s)

Lightfoot, Carrie clightfoot123@msn.com  C

Malone, Karl A. C

Maloney, Sean Resigned smaloneyesq@gmail.com A ✓Removed from  committee assignment(s)

Mansell, Robert E. mansell4nra@gmail.com  C

Meadows, Carolyn D. Y 
President Y cmeadows@nrahq.org F

✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓NRA Board Protects Wayne LaPierre

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Miller, Bill bill@billmillerins.com C

Mills, Owen P. buz@gunsite.com A ✓Board Members Speaks Out

Morgan, Craig Resigned C

New, II Ling inside1@aol.com C

North, Oliver N.
Y A

✓Repeated Requests to WLP and the NRA Leadership for an External Financial Audit & 
the Formation of a Crisis Committee

Nosler, Robert A. rnosler@yahoo.com C

Nugent, Johnny johnnynugent57@yahoo.com C

Nugent, Ted C

Olson, Lance guns@iowatelecom.net B ✓Removed from committee assignment(s)

Pepper, Melanie pepper@melanie4nra.com B ✓Removed from committee assignment(s)

Porter, James W., II Y Y jwporterii@pphlaw.net F
✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO
✓NRA Russia Investigation

Printz, Peter Y jprintz1@msn.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Rathner, Todd J. Y rathnernra@gmail.com F

Rhode, Kim S. C

Ross, Wayne A. Y waralaska@alaskan.com F ✓Defends LaPierre’s attempt to purchase a $6 million dollar mansion with NRA funds 

Rowan, Cart., Jr. carlrowanjr@gmail.com C

Saba, Don 1851@lycos.com C

Satterfield, William H. Y wsatterf@balch.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Schmeits, Ronald H. Y Y raschmeits@bacavalley.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Schneider, Esther L. Resigned eqschneider@gmail.com A ✓Removed from committee assignment(s)

Schreiner, Steven Q. stevenschreiner@icloud.com C

Sigler, John C. Y Y jsigler@ps-corp.net F
✓Stands by WLP Memo

✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Sisco, Leroy F ✓Defends LaPierre’s attempt to purchase a $6 million dollar mansion with NRA funds 

Skelton, Bart Bart.skelton@gmail.com B

Titus, Kristy ktitusnra@pursuethewild.com C

Van Horn, Dwight D. Y ddvanhorn@roadrunner.com F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Vaughan, Mark E. mark@vaughan4nra.com  C

Walker, Linda L. lindawalker614@gmail.com B

Wade, Blaine E. Y bwade@bristoltn.org F ✓EC member who has not provided effective oversight/direction to the CEO

Walter, Howard J. hwalter2@earthlink.net F ✓Defends LaPierre’s attempt to purchase a $6 million dollar mansion with NRA funds

Washington, Heidi E. heidiwashington4nra@gmail.com C
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West, Allen B. https://theoldschoolpatriot.com/contact-us/A ✓Wayne Must Be Removed

Young, Donald E. C
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